Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Chalk - (924301) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.28
1:07.46
1:07.76
1:07.86
1:08.00
1:08.37
1:08.51
1:08.54
1:08.56
1:08.81
1:09.16
1:09.68
1:09.86
1:10.64
1:11.00
1:11.01
1:11.12
1:11.96
1:12.48
1:12.97
1:13.18
1:13.30
1:13.85
1:14.24
1:15.47

1:16.54
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Date

22/01/22
02/11/19
06/11/21
02/02/20
02/03/19
30/10/21
10/07/21
22/01/22
07/07/21
28/10/18
16/01/18
02/02/20
19/11/23
16/01/18
15/07/18
04/03/18
22/07/18
04/03/18
07/10/117
29/10/117
15/01/17
15/01/17
23/07/17
04/06/17
19/02/17
11/12/16
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Meet

Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2022
South West Region Winter SC Championships

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020
18th City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Summer Time Trials

Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2022
Bassett JSF

Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018

Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open
Devon County Inter Club 2018

COSSC 5th SUMMER SPLASH OPEN MEET

Devon County Inter Club 2018

Exeter October Meet

PNSC First Chance County Qualifier

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

COSSC 4th Summer Splash Open Meet

Salisbury Open Meet 2017

Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet

Venue

Swindon
Millfield
Millfield School
Swindon
Southampton
Bristol
Salisbury
Swindon
Southampton
Dorchester
Plymouth
Swindon
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
SOUTHAMPTON
Plymouth
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Swindon
Swindon
Southampton
Salisbury
Guildford

Southampton
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Club Swam Under Level

Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2

2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 3

3

4
Salisbury 2
Bassett JSF 0
Salisbury 3
Plymouth Lea 2
Salisbury 2

2
Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 3
Plymouth Lea 3
Bassett JSF 3
Plymouth Lea 3
Plymouth Lea 2
Bassett JSF 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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Swims in Date Order

10,90
:118.03
:119.19
:119.67
:119.73
119.77
119.94
:119.99
:20.49
21.18
:24.36
:25.86
126.17
:26.88
:27.08
:28.64
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:09.86
:07.28
:08.54
:07.76
:08.37
:08.51
:08.56
:07.86
:09.68
:07.46
:08.00
:08.81
11.12
:111.00
:111.01
111.96
:09.16
110.64
112.97
112.48
:113.85
114.24
119.67
115.47
:113.30
113.18
:116.54
:118.03
119.94
:116.93
:119.99
21.18
119.73

:20.49

348
333
327
326
325
323
323
317
309
275
261
258
252
250
237
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10/ 10/ 10
04/12/16
07/02/16
19/03/17
05/06/16
07/02/16
29/10/16
30/07/16
13/03/16
12/06/16
25/07/15
19/04/15
05/10/14
05/05/14
22/03/15
29/11/14

Date

19/11/23
22/01/22
22/01/22
06/11/21
30/10/21
10/07/21
07/07/21
02/02/20
02/02/20
02/11/19
02/03/19
28/10/18
22/07/18
15/07/18
04/03/18
04/03/18
16/01/18
16/01/18
29/10/117
07/10/117
23/07/17
04/06/17
19/03/17
19/02/17
15/01/17

15/01/17
11/12/16
04/12/16
29/10/16
16/10/16
30/07/16
12/06/16
05/06/16
13/03/16
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Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet
Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet
Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Marlborough Penguins 1st Emperor Meet
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet

Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Trowbridge L3 Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Swindon Dolphins Open Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2022
Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2022
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Summer Time Trials

Bassett JSF

Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020
Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020
South West Region Winter SC Championships

18th City of Southampton Open Meet

Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018

COSSC 5th SUMMER SPLASH OPEN MEET
Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open
Devon County Inter Club 2018

Devon County Inter Club 2018

Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
PNSC First Chance County Qualifier

Exeter October Meet

COSSC 4th Summer Splash Open Meet

Salisbury Open Meet 2017

Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet
Marlborough Penguins 1st Emperor Meet
Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016
Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet
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Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Salisbury
Swindon
Marlborough
Swindon
Swindon
Calne
Swindon
Salisbury
Southampton
Trowbridge
Swindon

Swindon

Venue

Sheffield
Swindon
Swindon
Millfield School
Bristol
Salisbury
Southampton
Swindon
Swindon
Millfield
Southampton
Dorchester
SOUTHAMPTON
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Plymouth
Southampton
Salisbury
Swindon
Guildford

Swindon

Swindon
Southampton
Swindon
Marlborough
Bournemouth
Swindon
Calne
Salisbury

Swindon

Sansuury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Salisbury

Club Swam Under

Salisbury

Salisbury

Bassett JSF
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Bassett JSF
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Bassett JSF
Plymouth Lea
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Salisbury

Salisbury
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1:19.77
1:19.19
1:24.36
1:25.86
1:27.08
1:28.64
1:26.17

1:26.88
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07/02/16
07/02/16
25/07/15
19/04/15
22/03/15
29/11/14
05/10/14
05/05/14

Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015
Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Swindon Dolphins Open Meet

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Trowbridge L3 Open Meet

Swindon Salisbury
Swindon Salisbury
Swindon

Salisbury

Swindon

Swindon

Southampton

Trowbridge Salisbury
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